Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/11/2024 09:00 AM | delivery PO:
02/11/2024 08:00 PM | strike Shipping Address:

The Resort at Pelican Hill
Mar Vista Ballroom

Description
General

Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large

‘ ‘
i
1 ' \I l\ | 24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts
i 1

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
54 Wx11.2'Lx 2.3'H

40"D x 29"H

. Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Black

Coffee Tables - Madrid - Round Gold Leaf W/ Marble
Top

36"Diam x 19"h

Accent Table - Frankfurt - Smokey Glass Top W/ Brass
Frame

2440 W x 2448l [ x 248K § H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

‘ Benches - Channeled Boucle - Black
) 53.2"D x 24.4"W x 20.3"H

+ Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base
47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request

T I Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round
' ) 36all [ 4iDiam X 3141 0 &0 1 H

‘ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
’ 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Services
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Qtty

40

IN-00067/88

Eventis Destination Services

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$700.00 T $2,800.00
$600.00 T $2,400.00
$260.00 T $1,040.00
$200.00 T $400.00
$100.00 T $600.00
$40.00 T $320.00
$120.00 T $480.00
$160.00 T $160.00
$120.00 T $480.00
$19.00 T $760.00
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Description
installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $350.00
4 $350.00
2 $400.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total
$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$800.00

$9,440.00
$3,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$972.80
($0.00)
$14,012.80
($0.00)
$14,012.80
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